
 180 

 
19

1 

8 x  9 完全貫穿
 15  8.60

 30° 

 3
0° 

C

C

 18 

 83 

 440.5 

 332 

 526.5 

 
95

 

 
15

4 

 
13

7 

 
15

5 

 
67

 

 53  23.5 

 702 

 78  6.5  47.5  200(冷卻水出入孔位置) 

D

中心出水旋轉接頭

視圖 D

內藏式主軸

註：1.去除銳角、毛邊
　　2.重量=11589.14 g

1:3BBT40-155-B13-SEM-AC

 

材質

表面

熱處理

狀態

設計

繪圖

審校

核准

圖名

圖號

機型

A3 比例

版次

亞太有限公司

記號 變　更　事　項 原　因 負責人日期


	圖頁1
	工程視圖3
	工程視圖4
	工程視圖9


